



Date:13.10.2020

BIFMA CERTIFIED

MILESTONE FURNITURE LIMITED

Tirupati house aslam compound, Opp.Micro lab. Sakinaka Mumbai-400072 CIN: U36912MH0214PLC25413 Website: www.milestonegroup.asia

To,
The Manager,
Corporate Compliance Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: (BSE-541337)

Sub:-Compliance Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Dipository and Participant) Regulation 2018 for the period from July 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020. Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Dipository and Participant) Regulation 2018, we are sending herewith a Certificate duly signed by KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd., Share Transfer Agent and the Compliance Officer of the Milestone Furniture Limited, for the period 01st July, 2020 to 30th September, 2020 in compliance of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI Depository Regulation, 2018 for your information and records.

Yours Sincerely,

For Milestone Furniture Limited

Digambar Sudam Songhare Managing Director

DIN: 06809398



Dated 03.10.2020

To,

MILESTONE FURNITURE LIMITED

1ST FLOOR, ASLAM COMPOUND SHREE NAGAR
BEHIND BOGHUL HOUSE
CHANDIVALI ROAD
SAKINAKA, MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA - 400072

Sub: Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that No securities received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the half year ended September, 2020.

Request to kindly take the above on record

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Private Limited

h

Ganesh Chandra Patro Senior Manager

(Formerly known as "KarvyFinteeh Private Limited")